(IPRCL), a Government of India enterprise under the Ministry of Ports, Shipping & 
Waterways. 

The LoA is for the execution of “Detailed Engineering, Procurement and Construction of 
Roofing Shed to the Railway Lines in the Marshalling Yard at New Mangalore Port 
Authority, Mangalore”. 

The accepted contract value is ¥66,25,85,000/- (Rupees Sixty-Six Crores Twenty-Five 
Lakhs Eighty-Five Thousand only). The completion period for the project is six (6) months 
from the date of commencement. 

The Company has received the signed copy of the Letter of Acceptance on 234 December 
2025. 

Regd Office : @ +91424 2284077 CIN : L45201771995PLC006113

[...]

IPRCL is pleased to inform that your offer for the work of Detailed 

Engineering, Procurement and Construction of Roofing Shed to the Railway 

lines in the Marshalling yard at New Mangalore Port Authority, Mangalore, 

has been accepted for an amount of Rs 66,25,85,000/- (Rs Sixty-Six 

Crores Twenty-Five Lakhs Eighty-Five Thousand only), as corrected and 

modified in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders. GST will be paid 

extra as applicable. 

2. You are requested to furnish the Performance Security in accordance with 

the Conditions of Contract, equivalent to 5% (five percent) of the Accepted

[...]

4.2 of GCC, within 28 days from the date 

of issue of Letter of Acceptance. The Performance Security Form No COF / 3 

is included in Section 8 (Contract Forms) of the bidding document. 

The total Performance Security (5% of accepted contract amount) to be 

submitted is Rs. 3,31,29,250/- (Rupees Three Crore Thirty-One Lakh 

Twenty-Nine Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty only). Validity of Performance 

Security should be 06 (Six) months plus 28 days plus 12 months defect 

notification period. 

@ 

4. Failure to submit the above-mentioned performance security or to sign the 

contract agreement shall constitute sufficient grounds for the annulment of